
Lawton Cache Auto Auction

COLORMODEL ODOMETER

Check-In Roster SALE DATE 2/18/2026

YEAR VIN COMMENTS/TITLE CONDITONMAKEDRIVELANEUNIT#
Red001-D 2017 FORD EXPLORER 110994 1FM5K8F83HGB21244
BLACK002-D 2017 KIA RIO KNADM4A3XH6099079
BLACK003-D 2007 CHEVROLET CRUZE 1G1PC5SH7G7153393
WHITE004-D 2020 CHEVROLET SONIC 1G1JG6SB9L4116241
GRAY005-D 2006 DODGE CHARGER 2B3KA43G26H185714
BLACK006-D 2014 HYUNDAI AZERA KMHFH4JG2EA362351
GRAY007-D 2006 CHEVROLET COBALT 1G1AK15FX67650903
WHITE008-D 2013 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 120555 2GNALPEKXD1149953
WHITE009-D 2012 DODGE RAM 1500 3C6JD6DP7CG246358

Red Black035 2016 AUDI A3 94410 WAUA7GFF8G1092156
Yellow036 2010 CHEVROLET MALIBU 1G1ZA5EK7A4162125
Green Black037 1995 MERCEDES 500 WDBFA67E9SF123290
Red Black039 2008 TOYOTA CAMRY/LE/X 180752 4T1BE46K78U248112
Green Red040 2008 LEXUS RX 400 HYB 187876 JTJGW31U482006901
Red White041 2008 FORD F250 SUPER 118962 1FTNF20538EB76969 INSURANCE LOSS

WHITE042 2009 TOYOTA CAMRY/LE/X 272000 4T1BE46K694824533
Green BLACK043 2013 DODGE CHARGER 110273 2C3CDXAT0DH558570 LOCAL GOVERNMENT

Green Maroon044 2013 HYUNDAI ELANTRA 117582 5NPDH4AEXDH446113
Red Silver046 2006 CADILLAC DEVILLE 88690 1G6KD57Y36U123365

White047 2011 CHEVROLET IMPALA 197782 2G1WG5EK4B1266375
Green Blue048 2016 HYUNDAI TUCSON 128931 KM8J23A45GU088897
Green GRAY049 2010 CHEVROLET IMPALA 205641 2G1WB5EK7A1129668

Silver050 2006 CADILLAC DEVILLE 1G6KD57Y06U108256
Red White051 2011 BUICK REGAL 109978 W04GS5EC3B1065859 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Green GRAY052 2013 FORD FOCUS 132801 1FADP3E20DL220368
Red Red053 2017 FORD FUSION 131712 3FA6P0PU6HR351043
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White054 2007 OLDSMOBILE CIERA 67398 1G3AJ55M3T6366112

Green Blue055 2019 DODGE GRAND CARA 137902 2C4RDGBG9KR572417
Yellow White056 2012 CHEVROLET MALIBU 1G1ZG5E7XCF148060
Green BLACK057 2018 NISSAN SENTRA 3N1AB7AP4JY249902

BLACK058 2009 LANDROVER RANGE ROVE SALME15489A304083
Green Silver059 2013 FORD FIESTA 129923 3FADP4AJ5DM107212
Green WHITE060 2018 RAM 2500 186888 3C6UR5HL0JG160998

White061 2018 Chevy Impala 112614 1G1ZF5SU6JF287709
Green Black062 2016 CHEVROLET TRAVERSE 154591 1GNKRGKD2GJ147570
Yellow RED063 2013 CHEVROLET MALIBU 172876 1G11E5SA6DF133849
Green GOLD064 2005 JEEP GRAND CHER 215543 1J4HR58N65C554908
Green Gray065 2003 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 157660 5LMFU27R13LJ28113

SILVER066 2019 CHEVROLET TAHOE 118842 1GNSCAKC0KR168823
Green SILVER067 2016 CHEVROLET TRAVERSE 1GNKRFED9GJ294247

BLUE068 2008 FORD F150 SUPER 238888 1FTRW12W68FB71759
Red Blue069 2019 DODGE JOURNEY 3C4PDCBB0KT738227 Broken Odometer

WHITE070 2014 CHEVROLET TAHOE 169576 1GNSCBE05ER186584
Green Blue071 2021 RAM 2500 121656 3C6UR5CJ1MG698541
Red072 2016 INFINITI QX50 135035 JN1BJ0RP9GM230843
Red Black073 2015 CHEVROLET TAHOE 185037 1GNLC2EC4FR624933

White074 2014 FORD ESCAPE 167174 1FMCU0J92EUA84087 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Green Black075 2009 FORD FLEX 221058 2FMDK51C69BA31908
Silver076 2008 TOYOTA YARIS 171000 JTDBT923381212375
Silver077 2016 MINI COOPER 167627 WMWLN5C56G2E31198 Possible Structural Damage

Blue078 2010 MAZDA MAZDA6 236644 1YVHZ8BHXA5M45693 Salvage/ Rebuilt

Green WHITE079 2019 FORD F150 128483 1FTEW1E41KFC08099
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Green GRAY080 2015 JEEP WRANGLER U 134693 1C4HJWEG0FL693507
Green GREEN081 2007 JEEP WRANGLER 116807 1J4GA39157L143862

BLACK082 2005 FORD TAURUS 135986 1FAHP56U95A243206
GRAY083 2023 CHEVROLET CAMARO 58397 1G1FB3DX2P0140972
SILVER084 2021 FORD RANGER 71841 1FTER4FH2MLD30887
BLACK085 2023 RAM 1500 50233 1C6RR7LG9PS580675
BLACK086 2022 FORD EXPEDITION 83518 1FMJU1JT7NEA35874
BLACK087 2018 FORD F150 86300 1FTEW1EG8JFA33603
BLACK088 2021 BMW X5 50837 5UXCR4CO7M9E66209
WHITE089 2022 DODGE RAM1500 78809 1C6SRFHT9NN367691
GRAY090 2021 FORD EXPORLER 46555 1FMSK7FH1MGA30478
SILVER091 2024 HONDA ACCORD 44875 1HGCY2F52RA040254

Green Black095 2015 BMW 528 92992 WBA5A7C51FD622950
White096 2006 CHEVROLET K1500 329911 1GNFK16Z96J125346
White097 2024 Jeep Cherokee 38197 3C4NJDBN6RT588182 Possible Structural Damage

RED098 2016 AUDI Q3 121021 WA1FFCFSXGR014815
White099 2014 FORD ESCAPE 137131 1FMCU9GX2EUC78208 Canadian Import

White100 2016 KIA OPTIMA 90940 5XXGT4L31GG005400
Black101 2013 NISSAN SENTRA 109873 3N1AB7AP5DL643989

102 2017 RAM 1500 143276 1C6RR7NM2HS877680
White103 2020 Chevy Silverado 108674 3GCUYEEL1LG276634 Air Bag Deployed

Red104 2012 DODGE RAM 1500 119899 1C6RD6FT9CS237411
Black105 2019 FORD F150 272063 1FTEW1CP6KKE13423
Brown106 2015 FORD EXPLORER 106143 1FM5K7F82FGA41411
Red107 2012 DODGE GRAND CARA 232650 2C4RDGCG4CR407195
Gray108 2014 JEEP WRANGLER U 72716 1C4HJWDG1EL269866
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Brown109 2012 BUICK ENCLAVE 189564 5GAKRDED8CJ243234

Yellow GRAY111 2014 JEEP CHEROKEE 170879 1C4PJLCB3EW247284
Green BLACK112 2016 FORD EXPLORER 232460 1FM5K8GT4GGA70063

White113 2010 FORD EXPEDITION 219548 1FMJU1H58AEB60514
Orange114 2015 JEEP CHEROKEE 177205 1C4PJMBS3FW502685

115 2008 FORD EXPLORER 139911 1FMEU31828UA14644
White116 2014 CHEVROLET SONIC 85174 1G1JC6SH2E4228141
Gold117 2013 CHEVROLET EQUINOX 182323 2GNALDEK4D6318849
White118 2006 CHEVROLET COLORADO 51188 1GCCS136X68317307
White119 2018 INFINITI Q50 136329 JN1EV7AP5JM360955
Silver120 2021 Toyota Rav4 78739 2T3P1RFV4MC236575

Red Black123 2015 DODGE CHALLENGER 138546 2C3CDZAG3FH789304
White124 2018 GMC SIERRA 147481 3GTP1NEC4JG310421

Green White125 2019 Buick Envision 121841 LRBFX2SA3KD010927
Green Gray126 2010 Cadillac Cts 93940 1G6DE5EG1A0107410
Yellow Silver127 2011 KIA OPTIMA KNAGN4A67B5139846

RED128 2007 HONDA ACCORD 172491 1HGCM56357A017012
BLACK129 2015 JEEP WRANGLER 167163 1C4AJWAG0FL584228
MAROON131 2019 JEEP GRAND CHER 107081 1C4RJEAG8KC630749
BLUE132 2025 JEEP WRANGLER 11140 1C4PJXFG9SW543842
WHITE133 2018 FORD MUSTANG 67913 1FA6P8CF5J5184558
GRAY134 2020 TOYOTA 4RUNNER 85828 JTEBU5JR4L5827039
BLACK138 2006 FORD F150 SUPER 197132 1FTRW12W26KE01012
WHITE139 2020 CHEVROLET COLORADO 120871 1GCGSBEA3L1238607
SILVER140 2013 GMC TERRAIN 235780 2GKFLUE30D6392930
WHITE141 2014 INFINITI QX60 238159 5N1AL0MMN0EC53986
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BLACK143 2014 DODGE JOURNEY 219513 3C4PDDBG5ET251496
BLACK144 2015 KIA SORENTO 119345 5XYKT4A64FG654626
WHITE145 2008 FORD FOCUS 135571 1FAHP35N48W273624
BLUE146 2017 NISSAN ALTIMA 148324 1N4AL3APXHC485630
WHITE150 2014 LINCOLN NAVIGATOR 116199 5LMJJ2J58EEL00976
BLUE151 2016 FORD FUSION 191829 3FA6P0G79GR314920
BLACK152 2016 JEEP PATRIOT 109866 1C4NJPBA3GD569350
BLUE153 2009 PONTIAC G6 177943 1G2ZJ57K194274181
BLACK154 2014 JEEP CHEROKEE 196028 1C4PJMDB6EW132845
BLACK155 2023 NISSAN TITAN 42716 1N6AA1EE8PN109330
BLACK156 2017 JEEP WRANGLER 82922 1C4AJWAGXHL748183
WHITE157 2015 TOYOTA TACOMA 92378 5TFJU4GN2FX064915
RED160 2014 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 200827 3GCPCPEC7EG148778
WHITE161 2001 CHEVROLET MALIBU 135487 1G11B5SL1EF288854
ORANGE162 2022 DODGE CALLENGER 60608 2C3CDZJG5NH211462
WHITE163 2012 DODGE RAM 1500 174523 1C6RD7LT5CS107250
GREEN180 2023 POLARIS SPORTSMAN4 3NFSFA508PN170148
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